
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kyndal Rusk Wellington Crusaders 134.0 145.0 0

2 Jade Baker Pratt High School 139.0 140.0 0

3 Hayley Olson Wellington Crusaders 134.0 130.0 0

4 Haley Gulick Wellington Crusaders 137.2 125.0 0

5 Ava Lay Trinity Academy 139.0 125.0 0

6 Tatum Boyd Iola High School 140.0 115.0 0

7 Presley Metcalf Wellington Crusaders 136.5 110.0 0

8 Mariana Guillen Ulysses High School 137.0 100.0 0

9 Chloe Rios Sedan High School 137.4 100.0 0

10 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 134.0 95.0 0

11 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 133.4 90.0 0

12 MacKenzie Woods Medicine Lodge High School 134.0 85.0 0

13 Alexa Stivers Medicine Lodge High School 135.0 85.0 0

14 Camarye Guice Wichita East High School 135.0 0 0

Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ava Lay Trinity Academy 139.0 245.0 0

2 Haley Gulick Wellington Crusaders 137.2 240.0 0

3 Tatum Boyd Iola High School 140.0 235.0 0

4 Jade Baker Pratt High School 139.0 225.0 0

5 Mariana Guillen Ulysses High School 137.0 220.0 0

6 Chloe Rios Sedan High School 137.4 215.0 0

7 Hayley Olson Wellington Crusaders 134.0 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Presley Metcalf Wellington Crusaders 136.5 205.0 0

9 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 134.0 200.0 0

10 Kyndal Rusk Wellington Crusaders 134.0 190.0 0

11 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 133.4 185.0 0

12 MacKenzie Woods Medicine Lodge High School 134.0 185.0 0

13 Alexa Stivers Medicine Lodge High School 135.0 185.0 0

14 Camarye Guice Wichita East High School 135.0 160.0 0

Women's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kyndal Rusk Wellington Crusaders 134.0 160.0 0

2 Hayley Olson Wellington Crusaders 134.0 145.0 0

3 Ava Lay Trinity Academy 139.0 145.0 0

4 Haley Gulick Wellington Crusaders 137.2 140.0 0

5 Jade Baker Pratt High School 139.0 135.0 0

6 Presley Metcalf Wellington Crusaders 136.5 130.0 0

7 Tatum Boyd Iola High School 140.0 115.0 0

8 Chloe Rios Sedan High School 137.4 110.0 0

9 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 133.4 105.0 0

10 MacKenzie Woods Medicine Lodge High School 134.0 105.0 0

11 Camarye Guice Wichita East High School 135.0 95.0 0

12 Alexa Stivers Medicine Lodge High School 135.0 95.0 0

13 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 134.0 85.0 0

14 Mariana Guillen Ulysses High School 137.0 85.0 0

Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ava Lay Trinity Academy 139.0 515.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Haley Gulick Wellington Crusaders 137.2 505.0 8

3 Jade Baker Pratt High School 139.0 500.0 6

4 Kyndal Rusk Wellington Crusaders 134.0 495.0 4

5 Hayley Olson Wellington Crusaders 134.0 480.0 0

6 Tatum Boyd Iola High School 140.0 465.0 2

7 Presley Metcalf Wellington Crusaders 136.5 445.0 0

8 Chloe Rios Sedan High School 137.4 425.0 1

9 Mariana Guillen Ulysses High School 137.0 405.0 0

10 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 133.4 380.0 0

11 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 134.0 380.0 0

12 MacKenzie Woods Medicine Lodge High School 134.0 375.0 0

13 Alexa Stivers Medicine Lodge High School 135.0 365.0 0

14 Camarye Guice Wichita East High School 135.0 255.0 0


